www.geelectrical.com Rev. 1/08
Prices and data subject
to change without notice
BuyLog® Catalog3-28
Molded Case Circuit Breakers Section 3
TEY
65kA @120, 120/240, 240 Vac; 14kA @120/240, 240, 277, 480/277 Vac
# of Ampere List Price
Poles Rating Wire Range1 Product Number GO-135B
1 15 14-10 Cu/14-10 Al TEY1152,3 $72.00
1 20 14-10 Cu/14-10 Al TEY1202,3 $72.00
1 25 14-10 Cu/14-10 Al TEY1253 $72.00
1 30 14-10 Cu/14-10 Al TEY1303 $72.00
1 35 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY1353 $72.00
1 40 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY1403 $72.00
1 45 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY1453 $72.00
1 50 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY1503 $72.00
1 60 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY160 $72.00
1 70 4-1/0 Cu/4-1/0 Al TEY170 $142.00
1 80 4-1/0 Cu/4-1/0 Al TEY180 $142.00
1 90 4-1/0 Cu/4-1/0 Al TEY190 $142.00
1 100 4-1/0 Cu/4-1/0 Al TEY1100 $142.00
2 15 14-10 Cu/14-10 Al TEY2153 $216.00
2 20 14-10 Cu/14-10 Al TEY2203 $216.00
2 25 14-10 Cu/14-10 Al TEY2253 $216.00
2 30 14-10 Cu/14-10 Al TEY2303 $216.00
2 35 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY2353 $216.00
2 40 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY2403 $216.00
2 45 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY2453 $216.00
2 50 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY2503 $216.00
2 60 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY260 $216.00
2 70 4-1/0 Cu/4-1/0 Al TEY270 $352.00
2 80 4-1/0 Cu/4-1/0 Al TEY280 $352.00
2 90 4-1/0 Cu/4-1/0 Al TEY290 $352.00
2 100 4-1/0 Cu/4-1/0 Al TEY2100 $352.00
3 15 14-10 Cu/14-10 Al TEY3153 $316.00
3 20 14-10 Cu/14-10 Al TEY3203 $316.00
3 25 14-10 Cu/14-10 Al TEY3253 $316.00
3 30 14-10 Cu/14-10 Al TEY3303 $316.00
3 35 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY3353 $316.00
3 40 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY3403 $316.00
3 45 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY3453 $316.00
3 50 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY3503 $316.00
3 60 10-4 Cu/10-4 Al TEY360 $316.00
3 70 4-1/0 Cu/4-1/0 Al TEY370 $424.00
3 80 4-1/0 Cu/4-1/0 Al TEY380 $424.00
3 90 4-1/0 Cu/4-1/0 Al TEY390 $424.00
3 100 4-1/0 Cu/4-1/0 Al TEY3100 $424.00
1Solid or stranded for 14-10 AWG.
2Single-pole, 15 and 20 ampere breakers are also UL listed as switching duty breakers, suitable for switching
120, 240, or 277 Vac.
3UL listed HACR (Heating, Air Conditioning, Refrigeration).